Immaculate Conception Catholic School
Continued Care Pricing Rates
2017-2018

We provide before school care from 6:30-8:00am and after school care until 6pm every
school day of the year. In the event of a “late start” date, due to inclement weather, we will
NOT be open for before school care.

Continued Care Day School Pricing Information

Continued Care provides several different options to choose from. A two, three, or five day
plan will be offered for both before and after school care. Families may pick one option, or
choose any combination of before and after school care.

Childcare fees are calculated as a yearly tuition of 10 payments. If enrolled in FACTS, there is
a registration fee of $43.00 each year. You may choose between making payments on the
5% or 20t of each month, August through May. If you don’t wish to use the FACTs program,
you may make a yearly payment on August 5" or two semester payments on August 5" and
January 5%.

Should you need our services less than 8 days per month, you may choose the “Pay as you
Go” option. Fees are due the DAY OF SERVICE.

Upon registering your child for the upcoming year, a $25 registration fee is due. Your slot on
the continued care program will not be secure until the fee is turned in.

Discounts

If you are a family that needs to use Continued Care for both before and after school care,
we do offer a 50% discount on your morning care tuition.

Families that pay the full tuition by the first Friday of the school year, will receive a 5%
discount.

Continued Care Contact Information

School Number:  636-561-4450, extension 110
Email: continuedcare.icd@gmail.com
Adrienne Pitts: 636-544-6785
Joe Right: 314-605-0542
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Continued Care Parish School Pricing Rates, 2017-2018

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE

2 Days per Week
One Child
Two Children

3 Days per Week
One Child
Two Children

5 Days per Week
One Child
Two Children

AFTER SCHOOL CARE

2 Days per Week
One Child
Two Children

3 Days per Week
One Child
Two Children

5 Days per Week
One Child
Two Children

PAY AS YOU GO

Before School
One Child
Two Children
After School
One Child
Two Children
Half Day
One Child
Two Children

FULL YEAR
630.00
705.00

840.00
945.00

1050.00
1155.00
FULL YEAR
1020.00
1260.00

1310.00
1520.00

1890.00
2190.00

11.00 per Day
13.00 per Day

15.00 per Day
19.00 per Day

21.00 per Day
25.00 per Day

SEMESTER

315.00

352.50

420.00
472.50

525.00

577.50

SEMESTER

510.00

630.00

655.00
760.00

945.00
1095.00

MONTHLY

63.00

70.50

84.00
94.50

105.00

115.50

MONTHLY

102.00

126.00

131.00
152.00

189.00
219.00



Immaculate Conception Catholic School
Continued Care Registration Form
2017-2018

DagpeNn®

NOTE: Please read the Continued Care Document on TeacherEase/Digital Locker

Parents Name

Address

City Zip

Mom’s email

Dad’s email

(Please Number 1 through 5 in order to be called for emergency) Texting (Y/N)

Home phone #

Mother work #

Mother cell #

Father work #

Father cell #

Name (s) and grades of child(ren) to be enrolled: Grades

Please specify which Continued Care Service you need:
Morning Care: 5 days 3 days 2 days Pay as you go
After Care: 5 days 3 days 2 days Pay as you go

Please list below all people, and their phone number, who are authorized to pick up your child(ren).

$25.00 enrollment fee must be paid at time of registration. Check #



