

## Immaculate Conception Catholic School Continued Care Pricing Rates 2017-2018

We provide before school care from 6:30-8:00am and after school care until 6pm every school day of the year. In the event of a "late start" date, due to inclement weather, we will NOT be open for before school care.

#### **Continued Care Day School Pricing Information**

Continued Care provides several different options to choose from. A two, three, or five day plan will be offered for both before and after school care. Families may pick one option, or choose any combination of before and after school care.

Childcare fees are calculated as a yearly tuition of 10 payments. If enrolled in FACTS, there is a registration fee of \$43.00 each year. You may choose between making payments on the 5<sup>th</sup> or 20<sup>th</sup> of each month, August through May. If you don't wish to use the FACTs program, you may make a yearly payment on August 5<sup>th</sup> or two semester payments on August 5<sup>th</sup> and January 5<sup>th</sup>.

Should you need our services less than 8 days per month, you may choose the "Pay as you Go" option. Fees are due the DAY OF SERVICE.

Upon registering your child for the upcoming year, a \$25 registration fee is due. Your slot on the continued care program will not be secure until the fee is turned in.

#### **Discounts**

If you are a family that needs to use Continued Care for both before and after school care, we do offer a 50% discount on your morning care tuition.

Families that pay the full tuition by the first Friday of the school year, will receive a 5% discount.

#### **Continued Care Contact Information**

School Number: 636-561-4450, extension 110 Email: continuedcare.icd@gmail.com

Adrienne Pitts: 636-544-6785 Joe Right: 314-605-0542

### **Continued Care Parish School Pricing Rates, 2017-2018**

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE	FULL YEAR	SEMESTER	MONTHLY
2 Days per Week			
One Child	630.00	315.00	63.00
Two Children	705.00	352.50	70.50
3 Days per Week			
One Child	840.00	420.00	84.00
Two Children	945.00	472.50	94.50
5 Days per Week			
One Child	1050.00	525.00	105.00
Two Children	1155.00	577.50	115.50
AFTER SCHOOL CARE	FULL YEAR	SEMESTER	MONTHLY
2 Days per Week			
One Child	1020.00	510.00	102.00
Two Children	1260.00	630.00	126.00
3 Days per Week			
One Child	1310.00	655.00	131.00
Two Children	1520.00	760.00	152.00
5 Days per Week			
One Child	1890.00	945.00	189.00
Two Children	2190.00	1095.00	219.00
PAY AS YOU GO			

Before School	
One Child	11.00 per Day
Two Children	13.00 per Day
After School	
One Child	15.00 per Day
Two Children	19.00 per Day
Half Day	
One Child	21.00 per Day
Two Children	25.00 per Day



# Immaculate Conception Catholic School Continued Care Registration Form 2017-2018

### NOTE: Please read the Continued Care Document on TeacherEase/Digital Locker

У					Zip	
om's emai	il					
d's email						
(Plea	ase Number	1 through 5	in order to be	called for eme	ergency)	Texting (Y/N
Hom	ne phone #					
Mot	her work #_					
Mot	her cell #					
Fath	er work #					
Fath	er cell #					
	Name (s	) and grades	of child(ren) to	o be enrolled:	Grades 	
	Please s <sub>l</sub>	pecify which	Continued Car	e Service you i	need:	
Mor	ning Care:	5 days	3 days	2 days	Pay as you go	
Afte	r Care:	5 days	3 days	2 days	Pay as you go	
and Parks	elow all peor	ole, and their	phone numbe	er, who are aut	horized to pick up y	our child(ren).

\$25.00 enrollment fee must be paid at time of registration. Check #\_\_\_\_\_